
Belgian Adult 25M Championship 2024
SSC - Silver Star Charleroi (CBA25M)
Centre Adeps Allée des sports 12, 6280 Gerpinnes, 15-09-2024

Compound 60+ Men
1
8

VANDE MEULEBROECKE Geert
DETIENNE Jean-Claude

WTK

CEN

137
136

5
4

HAEMHOUTS Ludo
CATTELAIN Jean-Jacques

DAN

ECA

144
141

3
6

PRIEELS Philippe
HEUSDENS Alain

GSR

LIE

147
146

7
2

BLICKX Jean Pierre
DEBRUE Pascal

SBL

CAC

144
145

Vande Meulebroecke G.
Haemhouts L.

139
142

Prieels P.
Debrue P.

142
143

Bronze

Vande Meulebroecke G.
Prieels P.

144
144

+

Finale Or

Haemhouts L.
Debrue P.

147
144

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

1/1 Éliminations & Finales -  Grilles Individuelles - 20240915.173619+02:00

http://www.tcpdf.org

